

50g Chocolate Bar Wrapper Template

A6 wrapper 148mm x 105mm

Please use these ingredients in the ingredients panel when designing your wrapper.

Milk Chocolate Bar

Ingredients: **Milk** Chocolate contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter. Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass. Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin. Natural Vanilla Flavouring. Cocoa Solids 34% Min., **Milk** Solids 22% Min. Allergen Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. **May contain NUT TRACES**.

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.

Consume within 3 months of receipt

EML, 18, PR6 OLP

